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LAMBERT CUP 2023

Players

Mary Hodkinson & Eoin Hodkinson
Noel Bradfield & John Lyons

Colette Allen & Frank Kennedy
Eamon (jnr) Martin & Pam Harrington
Trevor Murphy & Pawel Turczynowicz
Tony Ward & Bill O'Hanlon

Paul Kane & Helen Friel

Robert Hackett & Michael O'Gara
Josephine Brady & Frances Daly
Camilla McLoughlin & Phyllis Carew
Finola McDonald & Patrick Belton
Nicola Power & Ann O'Kane

lan Kilroy & Niall Kilroy

Giles Murnin & David Connolly
Geraldine Murphy & Geraldine Maher
Brian McCann & Fiona McGoldrick
Trevor Phelan & Tina Nolan

Debbie Leahy & Barry Leahy

Nuala Hyland & Carmel Murnin
Kathy Monks & Nora Kelly

Brendan Rushe & Sean Maguire

Ide Gavin & Orla Staunton

George Ryan & Bridget Ryan

Patsy Donoghue & Eugene Gath
Olive Kilbane & Una Flynn

Jimmy Byrne & Gerry Ryan

Marion Coy & Deirdre McCoy
Helena Redmond & Mary Deane

Joe Bissett & Vincent Bissett

Max McNeill & Marjorie McNeill
Rosaleen Glasheen & Neil Breheny
Rachel Connellan & Niamh Harty

Liz Sherlock & Aindrias O Caoimh
Rhona Preston & Mairead Launders
Bernie Bissett & Vivienne Donnelly
Anna Shalvey & Kathleen Gibbons
Jim Rowley & Colette O'Callaghan
Chantal McCabe & Liz Hurley

Lesley O'Shea & Bridget O'Mahony
Caroline Crowley & Maeve Flanagan
Geraldine Carroll & Norma O'Connell
Mary Hickey & Mary Rose McGovern
Michael Kelly & Kitty Kelly

Matchpoints

1857.78
1739.04
1735.86
1667.08
1666.55
1640.48
1621.18
1596.74
1577.00
1560.97
1558.08
1548.52
1538.40
1532.47
1522.04
1506.55
1505.26
1489.96
1484.48
1460.89
1458.89
1449.85
1445.22
1439.66
1420.00
1419.04
1418.26
1414.10
1412.25
1391.41
1390.40
1385.22
1370.40
1366.63
1356.85
1332.59
1325.48
1315.37
1298.22
1295.30
1270.22
1259.29
1254.34

Score
%
66.16
61.93
61.82
59.37
59.35
58.42
57.73
56.86
56.16
55.59
55.49
55.15
54.79
54.58
54.20
53.65
53.61
53.06
52.87
52.03
51.95
51.63
51.47
51.27
50.57
50.54
50.51
50.36
50.29
49.55
49.52
49.33
48.80
48.67
48.32
47.46
47.20
46.84
46.23
46.13
45.24
44.85
44.67

National
MPs
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Local
MPs

4800
4600
4400
4200
4000
3800
3600
3400
3200
3000
2800
2600
2400
2200
2000
1800
1600
1400
1200
1000
800
600
400



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Phil Lahart & Kevin Lahart

Kay Goldsworthy & Tim Carroll
Jeremy James & Vicky Pigot

Niamh Feeney & Joanne Macken
Mary A Power & Anne Darmody
Colette Stokes & Mary Gleeson
Patricia Quigley & Anne M Duffy
Marie Morrissey & Olive Connaughton
Joan Donnellan & James J. Donlon
Dolores Farrell & Louie Burke

Martin Connell & Olive Sarsfield
Michael O'Mahony & Jenny Caulfield
Bob Neilson & Kerri Nolan

1254.00
1252.33
1244.70
1233.89
1233.67
1230.00
1226.81
1221.48
1168.97
1156.37
1127.63
1071.03

933.56

44.66
44.60
44.33
43.94
43.93
43.80
43.69
43.50
41.63
41.18
40.16
38.14
33.25



